yellobrik®
LYNXTechnik | Broadcast Television Equipment www.lynx-technik.com
•	 Supports analog black burst, bi-level, tri-level sync signals and NTSC and PAL
composite video
•	 Passive loop analog output
•	 Broadcast quality performance
•	 Simplex (Singlemode) LC/PC fiber connection
•	 18 wavelength selections (ITU-T G.694.2)

to convert LC to ST or SC fiber connections.
These patch cables’ insertion less and return
loss are manually checked for each individual
cable to allow for maximum precision when
calculating the optical budget
Besides the selection here we offer LC/FC and
LC/LC patch cables.
LC/SC Dup: LC/SC Duplex adapter cable LC/SC Sim: LC/SC Simplex adapter cable
LC/ST Dup: LC/ST Duplex adapter cable LC/ST Sim: LC/ST Simplex adapter cable
A wide range of SFP modules are available for this yellobrik. The selection listed here shows the most likely SFP modules for most typical setups.
More SFP modules are available. To find the perfect solution for your setup visit lynx-technik.com for more information or contact us.
Wavelength Power Option # EAN / UPC
1270nm
-1dBm
OH-TX-4-1270-LC 4250479312715
1290nm, OH-TX-4-1290-LC 4250479312913
1310nm, OH-TX-4-1310-LC 4250479313118
1330nm, OH-TX-4-1330-LC 4250479313316
1350nm OH-TX-4-1350-LC 4250479313514
1370nm OH-TX-4-1370-LC 4250479313712
1390nm OH-TX-4-1390-LC 4250479313910
1410nm OH-TX-4-1410-LC 4250479314115
1430nm OH-TX-4-1430-LC 4250479314313
Wavelength Power Option # EAN / UPC
1450nm
-1dBm
OH-TX-4-1450-LC 4250479314511
1470nm OH-TX-4-1470-LC 4250479314719
1490nm OH-TX-4-1490-LC 4250479314917
1510nm OH-TX-4-1510-LC 4250479315112
1530nm OH-TX-4-1530-LC 4250479315310
1550nm OH-TX-4-1550-LC 4250479315518
1570nm OH-TX-4-1570-LC 4250479315716
1590nm OH-TX-4-1590-LC 4250479315914
1610nm OH-TX-4-1610-LC 4250479316119
CWDM Wavelength Options. ITU-T G.694.2 (select one)